
Frost
000 [C] M  G E L   

Copper
103 [S] M  

Royal Red
120 [C] M  G E L  

Raspberry
128 [C] M  G E L

Strawberry Fields
160 [O] M  G E L

Red Delight
208 [C]

Regal Red
217 [C] M  

Prune Whip
218 [C] 

Winter Berries
222 [C] M  G E L

Peaceful Pink
223 [SH,O] M  

Confident  Coral
225 [C] M  G E L

Cherrywood
234 [C] M  G E L

Red Vines
236 [F] M  G E L  

Pixie Styx Pink
239 [O] M  

Midnight Sky
253 [C] M  

Fire
257 [C] 

Boysenberry Jelly
272 [F] M  

Nutter Butter
274 [F] M  G E L

Red Velvet
285 [C] M  

Merlot
290 [C] M  G E L

White Cap
300 [O] M  

Daring
333 [C] M  

Flirty
336 [C] M  

Fiesty
337 [C] M  

Sweet Sixteen
338 [C] 

Glamour
341 [O] M  

Bazaar
344 [C] 

Chic
349 [O] M  G E L

Sophisticated Lady
351 [F] M  

Pink Diamonds
358 [G] M  

Palladium
359 [M] M  

Pashmina
360 [M]

Blush
366 [SH] M  G E L

Beautiful
 370 [SH] M  G E L

Breathless
371 [SH] M  

Eccentric
376 [C] M  

Unleashed
380 [C] M  

Sensuous
381 [C] M  

Striking
384 [C] M  

Dynamic
386 [C] M  G E L

Radiant
387 [C] M  

Sensual
388 [C] M  

Powerful
389 [C] M  

Tutti Frutti
391 [O] M  

Juicy
393 [C] M

Marilyn
402 [F] M  

Pink Passion
408 [F] M  

Tea Rose
409 [F] M  

Rose Mauve
411 [F] 

Bright Lights
415 [O] M  G E L  

Comedy Club
416 [O] M  

Sunset Plaza
418 [C] M  

Foxy Roxy
419 [O] M  

Classic Beauty
420 [C] M          

Happy Hour
426 [C] M  

Happy Go Lucky
427 [C] M  

Happy Endings
429 [C] M  

Happy Together
430 [C] M  

Be Happy!
431 [C] M  

Hot Fudge
432 [S] M  G E L

Guilty Pleasures
433 [C] M   

Sweet Tooth
434 [C] M  

Chocolate Passion
435 [C] M  

Creamy Caramel
436 [C] 

Midnight Merlot
441 [C] M  

Sugar-Coated 
Strawberry
455 [F] M  

Juicy Melon
457 [C] M  

Berry Burst
458 [C] M  

Midnight Affair
460 [C] M  G E L

Anything Goes
461 [O] M  

Passionate Kisses
463 [M] M  G E L

Sweet Breath
466 [S] M  G E L

Krystal Pink
502 [G] 

Faith
500 [SH] 

Endure
498 [SH]

Hope
497 [SH] 

Courage
496 [SH] 

Cleopatra`s Rule
494 [C] M  

Pharaoh
493 [C] M  G E L

Desert Rose
492 [F] M  G E L

Great Sphinx
491 [C] M  

King Tut’s Gem
490 [C] 

Build Me A Pyramid
489 [C] 

Windsor Castle
487 [C] M  G E L

Cinderella Red
486 [M] M  

Blushing Princess
485 [C] M  G E L

Majestic Plum
483 [C] M  

Mardi Gras
482 [C] M  

Harlequin
481 [C] M  

Renaissance Fair
480 [C] M  

Samba Parade
478 [C] M  G E L

Garnet Glaze
476 [F]

Pure Platinum
474 [M]

Cherub Pink
469 [S] M  

Fairy Dust
468 [S] M  G E L

Faintest Whisper
467 [C] M  

Piccadilly Passion
506 [F] M  

Kensington Rose
510 [F] M  G E L

Knightsbridge
516 [M] M  

Rosso Passioni
521 [C] 

Bikini Blue
522 [C]

California Dreaming 
524 [C]

Soak Up The Sun
527 [C] G E L

Venus Was Her Name
529 [O] M  G E L

Feminine Divine
533 [C] M  G E L

VIP Room
539 [F] M  

Out All Night
541 [F] M  

Birds Of Paradise
542 [M] M  G E L

Coral Reef Daisies
545 [M] M  G E L

Color Me Calla Lily
546 [M] M  G E L

Wedding Gown
557 [C] M  G E L

I Do!
558 [O] M  

Just Married
560 [SH] M  

Gold Hologram
600 [G] 

Silver Hologram
601 [G] 

LA LA Land
605 [SH] M

Bedazzler
624 [M] M  

Bikini Bottoms
 630 [C]

Gorgeous Garter Belt
636 [C] M  G E L  

Ruffled Bottoms
637 [C] M  

Naked Gun
663 [C] G E L

Naked Truth
662 [SH] G E L

Stark Naked
661 [C] G E L

Buck Naked
660 [C] G E L

Naked As A Jaybird
659 [C] M

Stripped Naked
658 [C] M

Viva La Lime Lights
657 [C] M

Shock Me Red
656 [C] M

Hi Res Raspberry
655 [C] M

Power Driven Pink
654 [C] 

Indigo Glow
653 [O] 

3D Tangerine
652 [C] 

Eyes Wide Open
651 [O] 

Flight Of Fancy
650 [S] 

Cloud Mine
649 [O] 

Perchance To Dream
648 [S] 

Starry Eyed
647 [O] 

Enchante
646 [O] 

Black Ice
645 [M] M

Midnight Mist
644 [C] G E L   

Sexy Siren
641 [C] M  G E L  

Feather Boa
640 [C] M  

For Your Eyes Only
639 [C] M  

Fishnets & Fringe
638 [C] M  G E L  

Majesty Blue
664 [F] M  

Crimson Reflections
665 [C] M  

Intrigue
666 [C] M  

Scarlet
667 [C] M  

Victorian Crush
668 [C] M  

Bittersweet
669 [F] M  

Seductress
670 [C] 

Goddess
671 [S]

Alluring Creature
672 [C] 

Coquette
673 [F] 

Enchantress
674 [C] 

Temptress Of The
 Sea

675 [F] 

Orange You Glad
 To See Me

677 [C]

Pretty In Purple
678 [C]

Pass The Pink-Tini
679 [C]

Mint Mojito Green 
680 [C]

On The Rocks
681 [C]

Haute Couture
682 [S] 

à la mode
683 [S]

prêt-à-porter 
684 [C] 

Trés Chic
685 [S] 

Soigne
686 [S] 

Au Natural
687 [C] 

Midnight Moonlight
917 [M] M  G E L

Mystery
916 [M] M  

Starlet
852 [G] M  G E L

Chalk White
832 [C]

Sunset Blvd.
712 [C] M  G E L

Some Like It Hot
711 [F] M  

Casablanca
710 [M] M  

Notorious
708 [F] M  G E L

Shall We Dance
707 [M] M  G E L

Showstopper
693[M] M

Purple Edge
692 [M] M

Street Swagger
691 [C] M

Dangerously Dark
690 [M] M

Vampy Vixen
 689 [M] M

Wild Thing
 688 [M] M                  

Black Python
676

White Alligator
694

Brown Croc
695 

C-Crème      F-Frost       G-Glit ter      M-Metall ic      O-Opalescent      S-Shimmer      SH-Sheer  
NOTE :   M   denotes available in mini .25 oz bottle   G E L   available in GELeration colours 

T O P  I T  O F F

Electric Teal
090 [S]

Purple Burst
091 [C] G E L

Yellow Flame
092 [C] G E L

Pink Explosion
093 [C] G E L

Orange Zest
094 [C] G E L

Blue Blast
095 [C] 



colour guide   

JESSICA CUSTOM COLOURS ARE TOLUENE, FORMALDEHYDE, & DBP FREE

				      VEGAN FRIENDLY FORMULA 	 	 	 	    	

Phenomen Oil
INTENSIVE MOISTURIZER

Nourish
THERAPEUTIC CUTICLE FORMULA

Hand & Body 
Moisturizing Emulsion

Top Priority
GLAZING ULTRASEAL TOPCOAT

Brilliance
HIGH GLOSS IN A FLASH

Quick Dry
60-SECOND DRYING

Hollywood French
DUET KIT

Rescue System
RENEW CUTICLES, RESTORE NAILS,

REVITALIZE HANDS

Jessica At Home
HOME MAINTENANCE KIT

#	 Name

652	 3D Tangerine
683	 à la mode
672	 Alluring Creature
461	 Anything Goes
687	 Au Natural
344	 Bazaar
431	 Be Happy!
370	 Beautiful
624	 Bedazzler
458	 Berry Burst
522	 Bikini Blue
630	 Bikini Bottoms
542	 Birds of Paradise
669	 Bittersweet
645	 Black Ice
366	 Blush
485	 Blushing Priness
272	 Boysenberry Jelly
371	 Breathless
415	 Bright Lights
660	 Buck Naked
489	 Build Me A Pyramid
524	 California Dreaming
710	 Casablanca
832	 Chalk White
234	 Cherrywood
469	 Cherub Pink
349	 Chic
435	 Chocolate Passion
486	 Cinderella Red
420	 Classic Beauty
494	 Cleopatra’s Rule
649	 Cloud Mine
546	 Color Me Calla Lily
416	 Comedy Club
225	 Confident Coral
103	 Copper
673	 Coquette
545	 Coral Reef Daisies
496	 Courage
436	 Creamy Caramel
665	 Crimson Reflections
690	 Dangerously Dark
333	 Daring
492	 Desert Rose
386	 Dynamic
376	 Eccentric
646	 Enchante
674	 Enchantress 
498	 Endure
651	 Eyes Wide Open
467	 Faintest Whisper
468	 Fairy Dust
500	 Faith
640	 Feather Boa
337	 Feisty
533	 Feminine Divine
257	 Fire
638	 Fishnets and Fringe
650	 Flight of Fancy
336	 Flirty
639	 For Your Eyes Only

#	 Name

419	 Foxy Roxy
000	 Frost
476	 Garnet Glaze
341	 Glamour
671	 Goddess
600	 Gold Hologram
636	 Gorgeous Garter Belt
491	 Great Sphinx
433	 Guilty Pleasures
429	 Happy Endings
427	 Happy Go Lucky
426	 Happy Hour
430	 Happy Together
481	 Harlequin 
682	 Haute Couture
655	 Hi Res Raspbery
497	 Hope
432	 Hot Fudge
558	 I Do!
653	 Indigo Glow
666	 Intrigue
393	 Juicy
457	 Juicy Melon
560	 Just Married
510	 Kensington Rose
490	 King Tut’s Gem
516	 Knightsbridge
502	 Krystal Pink
605	 La La Land
483	 Majestic Plum
664	 Majesty Blue
482	 Mardi Gras
402	 Marilyn
290	 Merlot
460	 Midnight Affair
441	 Midnight Merlot
644	 Midnight Mist
917	 Midnight Moonlight
253	 Midnite Sky
680	 Mint Mojito Green
916	 Mystery
659	 Naked as a Jaybird
663	 Naked Gun
662	 Naked Truth
708	 Notorious
274	 Nutter Butter
681	 On The Rocks
677	 Orange You Glad To See Me
541	 Out All Night
359	 Palladium 
360	 Pashmina
679	 Pass The Pink-Tini
463	 Passionate Kisses
223	 Peaceful Pink
648	 Perchance to Dream
493	 Pharaoh
506	 Piccadilly Passion
358	 Pink Diamonds
408	 Pink Passion
239	 Pixie Styx Pink
654	 Power Driven Pink
389	 Powerful

#	 Name

684	 prêt-à-porter 
678	 Pretty in Purple
218	 Prune Whip
474	 Pure Platinum
692	 Purple Edge
387	 Radiant
128	 Raspberry
208	 Red Delight
285	 Red Velvet
236	 Red Vines
217	 Regal Red
480	 Renaissance Fair
411	 Rose Mauve
521	 Rosso Passioni
120	 Royal Red
637	 Ruffled Bottoms
478	 Samba Parade
667	 Scarlet
670	 Seductress
388	 Sensual
381	 Sensuous
641	 Sexy Siren
707	 Shall We Dance
656	 Shock Me Red
693	 Showstopper
601	 Silver Hologram
527	 Soak Up the Sun
686	 Soigne
711	 Some Like it Hot
351	 Sophisticated Lady
661	 Stark Naked
852	 Starlet
647	 Starry Eyed
160	 Strawberry Fields
691	 Street Swagger
384	 Striking
658	 Stripped Naked
455	 Sugar Coated Strawberry
712	 Sunset Blvd.
418	 Sunset Plaza
466	 Sweet Breath
338	 Sweet Sixteen
434	 Sweet Tooth
409	 Tea Rose
675	 Temptress of the Sea
676	 Top It Off : Black Python
695	 Top It Off : Brown Croc
694	 Top It Off : White Alligator
685	 Trés Chic
391	 Tutti Frutti
380	 Unleashed
689	 Vampy Vixen
529	 Venus Was Her Name
668	 Victorian Crush
539	 VIP Room
657	 Viva La Lime Lights
557	 Wedding Gown
300	 White Cap
688	 Wild Thing
487	 Windsor Castle
222	 Winter Berries

COLOURFUL   PATH  TO   HIGH   PROFITS           c o l o u r s   b y   n a m e

FINISHING TOUCHES

HAND & CUTICLE C ARE

JESSIC A KITS

www.jessicacosmetics.com
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